Modify a Rate - Rate Details

Rate Rate Details List Rate Detail Invoices

Procurement Provider Location

0866-2016-197N

Rate Description

.2 Add a Rate Detail for this Rate

Code Description

1501 Administrative Fee

2001 Short-term Residential Treatment
8050 Inpatient Detox-Non Medical Detox

https://usppsappnode2a.gtwy.dcn:8443/pactsg3/pactsecm/FrontController

Type
ACT
FIX
FIX
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Cost
$0.00
$119.00
$119.00

6/27/2016





